Liisseltalerschiessen

SG Brislach
provisorische Rangliste

Einzelrangliste
14.06.2025 - 22.06.2025

Gruppenwettkampf Liisseltaler - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Steiner Giinter

Dos Santos Victor-Hugo

3 Hediger Werner
4  Strub Samuel
5 Hanggi Markus
6 Wicki Anton
7 Rauber Michéle
8 Jeker Sven
9 Schifer Heinz
10 Diirr Stefan
11 Hug Daniel
12 Haltiner Peter
13 Meier Monika
14 Haner Anton
15 Kohler Gerda
16 Miiller Daniela
17 Gardi André
18 Roth Peter
19 Oberlin Marc
20 Itin Roger
21 Haner Daniel
22 Gasser David
23 Meier Christian
24 Wyder Matthias
25 Jermann Andreas
26 Jermann Jorg
27 Morson Marco
28 Waldmeier Robert
29 Deppeler Hansueli
30 Gygi Daniel
31 Palombo Domenico
32 Brem Pierre
33 Zumbiihl Michael
34 Meyer Jiirg
35 Saladin Daniel
36 Horras Marlon
37 Chételat Werner
38 Hanggi Edgar
39 Amsler Ulrich
40 Kunz Beat
41 Schenker Edwin
42 Zurlinden Timo
43 Grun Daniel
44 Grun Manuela
45 Jeker Christian
46 Hanggi Benjamin
47 Mitulla Michael
48 Eminger Nicole
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1976 S
1972 S
1952 SV
1966 S
1989 E
1951 SV
1964 V
1984 E
1956 V
1964 V
1991 E
1961V
1967 S
1958 V
1966 S
1962 V
1969 S
1952 SV
2003 E
1968 S
1980 E
1988 E
1989 E
1969 S
1975 S
1975 S
1986 E
1947 SV
1958 V
1958 V
1962 V
1991 E
1993 E
1960 V
1962 V
1982 E
1944 SV
1950 SV
1946 SV
1952 SV
1951 SV
1988 E
1966 S
1980 E
1975 S
1987 E
1964 V
1989 E

Verein

Soyhieres, Société de tir
Soyhieres, Société de tir
Brislach, Schiutzengesellschaft
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 182
Nunningen, Freischiitzen
Miinchenstein, Schiitzengesellsche
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Muinchenstein, Schiitzengesellsche
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellsche
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Brislach, Schutzengesellschaft
Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellsche
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 182
Nunningen, Freischitzen
Nunningen, Freischitzen
Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schiitzen
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der <
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der <
Miinchenstein, Schiitzengesellsche
Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Soyhieres, Société de tir
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Gunzgen, Militdrschitzen
Pfeffingen, Feldschiitzen
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 182
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Meltingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Seewen, Feldschiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Buisserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Meltingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhieres, Société de tir
Buisserach, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Gruppenwettkampf Liisseltaler - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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96

Meier-Willemin Aline
Keller Pascal
Hiinenberger Frédéric
Kiaéti Jirg

Schmidt Fabian
Wehrli Rolf

Iseli Hans
Werdenberg Guido
Brand Rudolf
Zbinden Peter
Miiller Sandro
Bloch Jonny

Borer Stefan
Willemin Jana
Bachler Marc
Lidin Kurt

Prétat Christine
Stampfli Norbert
Stettler Thomas
Schiirch Oliver
Tschopp Melvin
Patt Walter
Thomann Hanspeter
Kaiser Valentina
Schenker Mario
Spichty Clive R.
Zaugg Martin
Buser Cyrill
Hollinger Michel

Iff Marcel
Kupferschmid Alfred
Linz Thomas

Marti Daniel
Schaad Beat

Joray Roger
Merckx Josef
Miiller Markus
Grolimund Walter
Scussolin Maureen
Gygi Margot
Grolimund Patrick
Oberlin Michael
Rieder Max

Lack Stephan
Lindenberger Max
Stahli Peter
Altermatt Heinz
Hanggi Werner
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1992 E
1993 E
1960 V
1961V

Verein

Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schiitzen
Dornach, Freischitzen
Miinchenstein, Schiitzengesellsche
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein

2005 U21 Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein

1986 E
1962 V
1970 S
1960 V
1949 SV
1997 E
1965V
1966 S
1999 E
2004 E
1949 SV
1957V
1963 V
1969 S
1986 E
1995 E
1946 SV
1950 SV

Meltingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Dornach, Freischitzen
Dornach, Freischitzen

Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der <
Seewen, Feldschitzen
Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schiitzen
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Roggenburg-Ederswiler, Schiitzen
Nunningen, Freischitzen
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellsch
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der <
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sport
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen

2005 U21 Dornach, Freischiitzen

1958 V
1949 SV
1956 V
1966 S
1988 E
1966 S
1954 SV
1957V
1964 V
1971 S
1942 SV
1946 SV
1972 S
1962 V
1966 S
1963 V
1969 S
1971 S
1946 SV
1983 E
1953 SV
1960 V
1960 V
1948 SV

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Miinchenstein, Militarschiessverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Miinchenstein, Schiitzengesellsche
Nunningen, Freischitzen
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Buisserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen, Feldschitzen
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Biisserach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seewen, Feldschiitzen
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gunzgen, Militéarschiitzen
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein, Schiitzengesellsche
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 182
Gunzgen, Militéarschiitzen
Soyhieres, Société de tir
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der <
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sport
Meltingen, Schitzengesellschaft
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Liisseltalerschiessen
SG Brislach

Einzelrangliste

14.06.2025 - 22.06.2025

Gruppenwettkampf Liisseltaler - Sportwaffen

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Bram Hans
Tschopp Roger
Stampfli Benjamin
Herger Michel
Geiger Jiirg
Thomann Erwin
Lack Walter
Wagner Karl
Bleuler Marcel
Kohler Franz
Studer Lars
Christen Max
Gschwind Rebecca
Rauftlin Peter
Rieder Roland
Stalder Urs

Lack Josef
Criblez Dave Denis Bernard
Jeker Roland
Steiner Heiko
Saner Josef

Jost Markus
Buess Roland
Ansel André
Gerwer René
Criblez Frédéric
Meyer Christian
Tschanz Tim

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch

1954 SV
1964 V
1995 E
1960 V
1959V
1952 SV
1955 SV
1962 V
1956 V
1965V
1977 S
1953 SV
1983 E
1965V
1961V
1966 S
1961V
1997 E
1937 SV
1979 S
1958 V
1949 SV
1971 S
1940 SV
1949 SV
1990 E
1976 S

Verein

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sport
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Pfeffingen, Feldschiitzen
Biisserach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gunzgen, Militéarschiitzen
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schitzen
Basel, Schiess-Sport Helvetia
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 182
Biber, SchitzenClub

Gunzgen, Militéarschiitzen
Malleray-Bévilard, Société de tir Arr
Buisserach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Breitenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Burg-Leimental, Standschitzen
Dornach, Freischitzen
Malleray-Bévilard, Société de tir Arr
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft

2008 U21 Sissach, Schutzengesellschaft 182
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